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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 31 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
22-Dec-24 - 13:59 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07 Damini LV 2:21.50 659 Q
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:08.72 35.63 150m: 1:45.53 36.81 200m: 2:21.50 35.97

2. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 P.K.Vardar2018 2:24.06 624 Q
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:10.21 37.12 150m: 1:47.54 37.33 200m: 2:24.06 36.52

3. GEORGIEVA, Valeriq 09 Olimp 2:27.08 586 Q
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:10.65 36.71 150m: 1:49.36 38.71 200m: 2:27.08 37.72

4. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 G.D.S 2:29.86 554 Q
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.21 37.58 150m: 1:51.67 39.46 200m: 2:29.86 38.19

5. STEFANOVA, Mihaela 09 Dobrudzha2021 2:33.67 514 Q
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:12.46 38.42 150m: 1:53.38 40.92 200m: 2:33.67 40.29

6. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:35.00 501 Q
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:12.55 38.45 150m: 1:53.44 40.89 200m: 2:35.00 41.56

7. GLUSHKOVA, Yoanna 10 G.D.S 2:36.18 490 Q
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:15.02 39.28 150m: 1:56.11 41.09 200m: 2:36.18 40.07

8. YONKOVA, Ivaila 09 Olimp 2:39.09 463 Q
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:18.09 41.16 150m: 1:59.57 41.48 200m: 2:39.09 39.52

9. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:46.74 402 R
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:21.82 42.34 150m: 2:05.16 43.34 200m: 2:46.74 41.58

10. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:51.60 369 R
50m: 38.91 38.91 100m: 1:22.52 43.61 150m: 2:08.48 45.96 200m: 2:51.60 43.12

11. MITEVA, Yana 12 Nsa 2:53.26 359
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:24.79 44.99 150m: 2:09.24 44.45 200m: 2:53.26 44.02

12. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:55.44 345
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:24.69 44.89 150m: 2:11.26 46.57 200m: 2:55.44 44.18

13. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 3:05.57 292
50m: 45.32 45.32 100m: 1:32.97 47.65 150m: 2:20.07 47.10 200m: 3:05.57 45.50

14. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 3:06.21 289
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:29.66 48.18 150m: 2:18.58 48.92 200m: 3:06.21 47.63

15. IVANOVA, Dara 12 G.D.S 3:18.50 238
50m: 46.54 46.54 100m: 1:37.09 50.55 150m: 2:29.22 52.13 200m: 3:18.50 49.28

16. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 3:20.34 232
50m: 48.46 48.46 100m: 1:41.98 53.52 150m: 2:32.37 50.39 200m: 3:20.34 47.97

17. DIKIC, Nera 14 Sveti Nikola 3:23.76 220
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:34.93 50.96 150m: 2:32.04 57.11 200m: 3:23.76 51.72

18. TODOROVA, Angela 14 Plovdiv 2019 3:25.51 215
50m: 49.33 49.33 100m: 1:41.52 52.19 150m: 2:34.73 53.21 200m: 3:25.51 50.78

B (2006-2007)

1. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07 Damini LV 2:21.50 659 Q
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:08.72 35.63 150m: 1:45.53 36.81 200m: 2:21.50 35.97

C (2008-2009)

1. GEORGIEVA, Valeriq 09 Olimp 2:27.08 586 Q
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:10.65 36.71 150m: 1:49.36 38.71 200m: 2:27.08 37.72

2. STEFANOVA, Mihaela 09 Dobrudzha2021 2:33.67 514 Q
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:12.46 38.42 150m: 1:53.38 40.92 200m: 2:33.67 40.29

3. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:35.00 501 Q
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:12.55 38.45 150m: 1:53.44 40.89 200m: 2:35.00 41.56

4. YONKOVA, Ivaila 09 Olimp 2:39.09 463 Q
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:18.09 41.16 150m: 1:59.57 41.48 200m: 2:39.09 39.52
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 31, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, C (2008-2009)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

5. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:46.74 402 R
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:21.82 42.34 150m: 2:05.16 43.34 200m: 2:46.74 41.58

D (2010-2011)

1. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 G.D.S 2:29.86 554 Q
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.21 37.58 150m: 1:51.67 39.46 200m: 2:29.86 38.19

2. GLUSHKOVA, Yoanna 10 G.D.S 2:36.18 490 Q
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:15.02 39.28 150m: 1:56.11 41.09 200m: 2:36.18 40.07

E (2012 and younger)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:51.60 369 R
50m: 38.91 38.91 100m: 1:22.52 43.61 150m: 2:08.48 45.96 200m: 2:51.60 43.12

2. MITEVA, Yana 12 Nsa 2:53.26 359
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:24.79 44.99 150m: 2:09.24 44.45 200m: 2:53.26 44.02

3. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:55.44 345
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:24.69 44.89 150m: 2:11.26 46.57 200m: 2:55.44 44.18

4. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 3:05.57 292
50m: 45.32 45.32 100m: 1:32.97 47.65 150m: 2:20.07 47.10 200m: 3:05.57 45.50

5. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 3:06.21 289
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:29.66 48.18 150m: 2:18.58 48.92 200m: 3:06.21 47.63

6. IVANOVA, Dara 12 G.D.S 3:18.50 238
50m: 46.54 46.54 100m: 1:37.09 50.55 150m: 2:29.22 52.13 200m: 3:18.50 49.28

7. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 3:20.34 232
50m: 48.46 48.46 100m: 1:41.98 53.52 150m: 2:32.37 50.39 200m: 3:20.34 47.97

8. DIKIC, Nera 14 Sveti Nikola 3:23.76 220
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:34.93 50.96 150m: 2:32.04 57.11 200m: 3:23.76 51.72

9. TODOROVA, Angela 14 Plovdiv 2019 3:25.51 215
50m: 49.33 49.33 100m: 1:41.52 52.19 150m: 2:34.73 53.21 200m: 3:25.51 50.78


